**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2260099
CRI ST WATTS

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"

DATE PRI NTED: 01/22/14

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
AERI AL PHOTOGRAPHY FOR ELEVEN (11)

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWE:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWE:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWE:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWE:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWE:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

AERI AL PHOTOGRAPHY/ AML/ 484211
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 01/22/ 14

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT
$ 4, 070.
$ 9, 375.
$ 955.
$ 6, 785.
$ 16, 728.
$  23,830.
$ 5, 985.
$ 6, 120.
$ 657.
$ 1, 000.

1, 000.

* Kk kk

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00007

00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

BRAND: MODEL :

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

MODEL :

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

1, 576.

1, 000.

1, 576.

1, 000.

1, 051.

1, 000.

2, 300.

1, 000.

1, 708.

1, 000.

2,168.

1, 000.

2,233.

854.

80000

00000

80000

00000

20000

00000

00000

00000

20000

00000

10000

00000

80000

10000



00014

00015

00016

00017

00018

00019

00020

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

1, 000.

657.

1, 000.

1, 000.

1, 379.

1, 000.

1, 116.

92.

200.

179.

200.

179.

200.

200.

00000

00000

00000

00000

70000

00000

90000

75000

00000

50000

00000

50000

00000

00000



00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

00027

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

272.

200.

285.

185.

200.

179.

200.

200.

234.

179.

200.

92.

200.

179.

200.

25000

00000

25000

50000

00000

50000

00000

00000

85000

50000

00000

75000

00000

50000

00000



00028

00029

00030

00031

00032

00033

00034

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

BRAND: MODEL :

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG
BRAND:
PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES NMAPPI NG

BRAND:
AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

LT

LT

LT

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

179.

200.

575.

1, 065.

1, 065.

16.

1, 275.

1, 415.

1, 135.

50000

00000

. 71000

00000

. 10000

00000

. 10000

00000

85000

00000

. 79000

00000

. 92000

00000



00035

00036

00037

00038

00039

00040

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

905- 05- 075701

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

PHOTOGRAPHY, AERI AL AS FOLLOWS:
SOUTHERN RESOURCES MAPPI NG
BRAND:

AERI AL DATA SERVI CE, | NC.
BRAND:

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

ACRE

645.

1, 415.

645.

10.

575.

925.

785.

. 00000

00000

. 85000

00000

. 00000

00000

25000

00000

. 42000

00000

. 02000

00000



